
DWG STATUS
REVISION HISTORY

DATE STG N/P
AUTH APVD

2CHG
APVD

1
ZONE DR

REV

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

REFERENCE

DO NOT
SCALE

USE MATH
DATA

26.44

24.65

CONNECTOR - SEE CHART

STRAIN RELIEF - SEE CHART

  2.  WHEN PARTS ARE SHIPPED THEY MUST BE PACKED IN PLASTIC BAGS 
      OR SHIPPING CONTAINERS MUST BE LINED WITH PLASTIC LINERS. 
      BAGS OR LINERS MUST BE SEALED TO AVOID FOREIGN MATTER.

  3.  THIS PART IS NOT CONTROLLED FOR AUTOMATIC FEEDING.
      

DWG TYPE

VOLUME (CM3)

STYLE

DISTR CODE

DIMENSIONAL RANGE (MM)
FROM

TO
TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

CHART

ANGULAR TOLERANCE  

8.9 8.9

 OF PART

30.04

  NOTES

  1.  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED AND/OR INDICATED:
      
        DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF VIEW SHOWN AND 
        AUTOMATICALLY ROUNDED BY COMPUTER FOR INSPECTION
        (SEE MATH MODEL FOR PRECISE DIMENSIONS). FOR ALL 
        OTHER DIMENSIONS NOT SHOWN BUT REQUIRED FOR TOOL
        BUILD, SEE MATH MODEL FOR PRECISE TOOL PATH DATA.

PART DRAWING

D
THIS DOCUMENT IS IN ACCORDANCE WITH ASME Y14.5M-1994
AS AMENDED BY THE GM GLOBAL DIMENSIONING AND
TOLERANCING ADDENDUM-2001.  SEPARATE PATTERNS OF
FEATURES MAY BE GAGED SEPARATELY REGARDLESS OF DATUM
REFERENCES.
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12DE07 R 01 -- 13678638 WAS PE158309; 
ALL PARTS - REVISED AND RELEASED

403099 GLG JVM JMR

CONNECTOR CONNECTOR SEAL CABLE SEAL STRAIN RELIEF CPA

13678637
13678637

13678635
13678635

13678634
13678634

13678633
13678633

15488490
-

1

23

4

5

5

SYMBOL DEFINITION

LAST NO.
USED    

TOTAL NO OF
INSPECTIONS
REQUIRED 5

A DIMENSION WITHOUT AN INSPECTION REPORT SYMBOL
    DOES NOT REQUIRE INSPECTION.  IT MAY BE
CONTROLLED ON THE INDIVIDUAL COMPONENT DRAWING.

MISSING SYMBOLS

NO MISSING
SYMBOL NUMBER

1.27

1.27

1.27

1.27

3.81

6.35

3.81

6.35

  5.  THE FORCE TO DISENGAGE THE SECONDARY LOCK CAN BE BETWEEN
      8 AND 13N.

REV

01
02

N/P

AF
AA

26JN08 R 02 -- ALL PARTS - REV COLUMN ADDED TO CHART 405153 PJC PJC JMR

  4.  FOR APPLICATION DATA SEE THE INDIVIDUAL APPLICATION DRAWINGS.

31MR10 R 03 -- ALL PARTS - ADDED DISENGAGE FORCE NOTE 410441 HRS HRS MEC

BLOCKED CAVITIES

-
-

02 AB 13678637 13678635 13678634 13820420 - 1,2,6,7,8
02 AB 13678637 13678635 13678634 13820421 - 1,2,3,6,7,8

28AP10 R 04 -- 13820423 & 13820424 - RELEASED;
ALL PARTS - ADDED VIEW TYPES

410633 ARC ARC MEC

13678640
A1x4 1 OF 15:1 2 2 R AB28

1
3
6
7
8
6
4
0

TYPE

101
102
103
104

TYPE 101

TYPE 102
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

WITHOUT CPA

TYPE 103
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

WITHOUT CPA

TYPE 104
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

WITHOUT CPA

TAXI ASM CONN 12  OCS 1.2 SLD  

13678640
A1x4 1 OF 15:1 1 2

G. LOPEZ G. 12DE07
J. VILLAMIL 20DE07
J M RICHARDSON 26DE07

SEE CHART

R AB28

Anting, China

SUBSTANCES OF CONCERN AND RECYCLED
CONTENT PER APTIV 10949001

CONNECTION SYSTEMS

PROCESS SENSITIVE DIMENSION

DIMENSIONS ENCLOSED IN   INDICATE
REFERENCE DIMENSIONS AND NO TOLERANCE
LIMITS ARE ESTABLISHED

N/A

BLOCKED CAVITIES
SEE CHART

BLOCKED CAVITIES
SEE CHART

TYPE 105
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

BLOCKED CAVITIES
SEE CHART

20JL10 R 05 -- 13833301 - RELEASED 411411 ESC ESC MEA

01 AC 105 13833308 1,8,9,12

26AU10 R 06 -- ALL PARTS - REMOVED SECONDARY LOCK COMB
13678636 AND ADDED REFERENCE VIEW 

411780 AHY JAA MEC

ASSEMBLY VIEW
FOR REFERENCE ONLY

SECONDARY LOCK COMB
SOLD LOOSE PIECE

  6.  THIS PRODUCT IS NOT CATEGORIZED AS AN APPEARANCE ITEM, MINOR
      IMPERFECTIONS INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, FLOW MARKS, COLOR
      BLEMISHES, GATE VESTIGE, AND SOFT FLASH THAT DO NOT AFFECT THE
      FIT, FORM, OR FUNCTION OF THE PART ARE PERMISSIBLE PER EANP_4-3_CS_01_EN.

12NO10 R 07 -- 13820423-24 - REVISED LOCKED CAVITIES 412546 HRS HRS MEC

PART  NO

13678638
13678639
13820423
13820424
13833301

10JA11 R 08 -- 13678638-39 & 13833301 - CREATED 
CUSTOMER PART DRAWING

412918 MAB JAA MEC

BLOCKED CAVITIES
SEE CHART

TYPE 108
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

13881217 01 AA 108
13678637
13678637

13678635
13678635

13678634
13678634 13880880

15488490
15488490 2,3,4,5,6,12

13AP11 R 09 -- 13881217 - RELEASED 413944 AM JWG EZ

07JN11 R 10 -- 13678639 - CORRECTED REV LEVEL 414439 MAB JAA MEC

08MR12 R 11 -- ALL PARTS - DRAWING NAME WAS ASM CONN 12
MICRO HVT 1.2 SLD

417378 JEG JEG JRV

13960992 01 105 13678637 13678635 13678634 13960979 13960982 1,8,9,12

APVD2

N/P

APVD1

MATERIAL

APVD3

DRAWING NUMBER

REV

OF

DATE

SHEET NO

DR

APVD5

DRAWING NAME

APVD4

SCALE FRAME NOSIZE STG

COPYRIGHT      DELPHI CORPORATION AND/OR ITS AFFILIATES. 
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF DELPHI CORPORATION 
AND CONTAINS DELPHI CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION. 

THE REPRODUCTION, DISTRIBUTION AND UTILIZATION 
OF THIS DOCUMENT OR ITS RELATED CAD MATH DATA, 

AS WELL AS COMMUNICATION OF ANY CONTENT TO OTHERS, 
WITHOUT EXPRESS AUTHORIZATION, IS PROHIBITED.

2007

A         LINE DRAWN THROUGH A PART NUMBER 
INDICATES THAT PHYSICAL PARTS ARE NOT AVAILABLE 
FOR ORDERING.

PART NUMBERS THAT DO NOT HAVE A LINE PRESENT INDICATE
THAT PHYSICAL PARTS ARE AVAILABLE FOR ORDERING.

CONTACT APTIV SALES TO ASSURE AVAILABILITY
OF PARTS.

22JN12 R 12 -- 13960992 - RELEASED 418170 JGM JAA OAF

07DE12 R 13 -- 13960992 - UPDATED PART AVAILABILITY 420171 JSM OAF JSM

AA
33109148 01 106 13678637 13678635 13678634 13960979 - 1,8,9,12

01AU13 R 14 -- 33109148 - RELEASED 423407 JLP DCH LES

TYPE 106
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

WITHOUT CPA

BLOCKED CAVITIES
SEE CHART

TYPE 107
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

TYPE 109
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

TYPE 110
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

BLOCKED CAVITIES
SEE CHART

BLOCKED CAVITIES
SEE CHART

BLOCKED CAVITIES
SEE CHART

15548978 02 AC 107 13678637 13678635 13678634 15548977 13960982 8,9
15548980 01 AD 109 13678637 13678635 13678634 15548979 13960982 1,2,3,4,5,8,9
33109284 01 AC 110 13678637 13678635 13678634 33109283 13960982 5,6,10,11,12

29JL13 R 15 -- 15548978, 15548980 & 33109284 - RELEASED 423412 JAR JAR JFF

29AU13 R 16 -- 15548978 - BLOCKED CAVITIES WERE 2 & 4;
15548980 - CORRECTED BLOCKED CAVITY INFO
ON CHART

423690 DCH DCH JFF

31OC13 R 17 -- 424371 ORA JVM JFF33107730, 33107732 & 33122151 - RELEASED;
15548978, 15548980, 33109284, 33107730,
33107732 & 33122151 - INACTIVE

BLOCKED CAVITIES
SEE CHART

BLOCKED CAVITIES
SEE CHART

BLOCKED CAVITIES
SEE CHART

TYPE 111
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

TYPE 112
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

TYPE 113
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

33107730 01 AB 111 13678637 13678635 13678634 33107729 15488490 6,10,11,12
33107732 01 AB 112 13678637 13678635 13678634 33107731 15488490 5,10,11,12
33122151 01 AA 113 13678637 13678635 13678634 33122153 13960982 7,12

CPA PRE-STAGE  - SEE CHAR

11FE14 R 18 -- 33109148 - UPDATED PART AVAILABILITY 425502 AMC JVM LES

AB

15548978, 15548980, 33107730, 33107732,
33109284 & 33122151 - ACTIVE

18FE14 R 19 -- 425582 CGD CGD JFF

33178000 01 AB 101 33177919 13678635 13678634 13678633 15488490 -
33178007 01 AB 101 33177920 13678635 13678634 13678633 15488490 -

11NO14 R 20 -- 33178000 & 33178007 - RELEASED 428203 DCH DCH DJS

29AP15 R 21 -- 1554978, 15548980, 33109284, 33107730, 
33107732 - UPDATED PART AVAILABILITY

429444 KYT KYT JFF

05MY15 R 22 -- 33178000,33178007 - STRAIN RELIEF WAS 
15548977, CPA WAS 13960982 & UPDATED
BLOCKED CAVITIES.

429260 CFH CFH CFH

12AU15 R 23 -- 33178000 & 33178007 - UPDATED PART 
AVAILABILITY

430364 CFH CFH CFH

35026687 01 - 114 13678637 13678635 13678634 35022727 13960982 -
35026726 01 - 115 13678637 13678635 13678634 35022728 13960982 10,11,12
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TYPE 114
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

30NO16 R 24 -- 35026687 & 35026726 - RELEASED 434945 AHY AHY VRG

TYPE 115
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

BLOCKED CAVITIES
SEE CHART

TYPE 116
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

BLOCKED CAVITIES
SEE CHART

TYPE 117
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

BLOCKED CAVITIES
SEE CHART

35067299 01 AA 116 33177920 13678635 13678634 35067295 15488490 4,6,10,12
35067300 01 AA 117 33177920 13678635 13678634 35067297 15488490 3,4,6,9,10,12

21JN17 R 25 -- 35067299-30 - RELEASED 436955 JVR JVR VRG

24OC18 R 26 -- 35067299-300 - UPDATED PART AVAILABILITY;
13820423-24,33109148 - UPDATED TYPE LABEL

441389 CGD CGD VRG

A

A

SECTION A-A

CABLE SEAL - SEE CHART

CONNECTOR SEAL - SEE CHART
  7.  SEALING CODE 3 - DESIGN WILL PASS SALT FOG AND IMMERSION 
                       TEST AFTER CONDITIONING AS SPECIFIED IN 
                       ESA-644 (WEATHER-PACK),ESA-710 (METRI-PACK),
                       ESA-650 (UNDERHOOD MICRO-PACK), C-4006 
                       (WORLD CONNECTOR), ETC WHEN MATED TO 
                       MATING PART OR EQUIVALENT
      

35512835 01 - 118 13678637 13678635 13678634 35512834 -

07DE20 R 27 -- 35512835 - RELEASED 553071 AHY JAA VRG

TYPE 118
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

WITHOUT CPA

BLOCKED CAVITIES
SEE CHART

1,2,8,11
-35681845 01 - 101 13678637 13678635 13678634 13678633 33357583

09JU22 R 28 -- ADD NEW PN 35681845. 447939 ZLS HZ JZ

12JU22 R 28 -AA 35681845 CHANGE CPA COLOUR 447939 ZLS HZ JZ

01JU22 R 28 -AB 35681845 LINK 3D 447939 ZLS HZ JZ
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